



Mr. Amit Wadhwa,Adv.  
Ms. Priya Pathania,Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petitions shall stand  
over for three weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar