

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.As. NO. 4 & 5 in Civil Appeal No(s).10127 and 10128 of 2011

BCI STAFF COLONY,RES.WELF.ASSN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH.FOR INDUS.&amp; FIN.RECO.&amp;ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/11/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAOFor Appellant(s) Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.  
(mentioned by)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E RPost the applications (I.As.NO.4 & 5) within two weeks  
before an appropriate Bench.(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER