

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

IA 2/2011, in Civil Appeal No(s). 10127/2011

BCI STAFF COLONY RESIDENTIAL WELFARE ASSON. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH.FOR INDUS. Respondent(s)
(FOR ON IA 2/2011 (APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION AND MEMORANDUM OF
SETTLEMENT))

WITH

C.A. No. 10128/2011 (IV)

Date : 25-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Ankit Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mr Umakant Mishra, Adv.
Mr Niranjan Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR
Mr Naveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR
Mr Umakant Mishra, Adv.
Mr Niranjan Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR
Mr Ankit Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report is not as per the record.

As per the order of the Court, it appears that the matter
is to be listed before the Hon'ble Court.Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
25.01.2018

hj